

BID TABULATION
TAXIWAY A PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
FLORENCE REGIONAL AIRPORT
TBE PROJECT NO. 2511-2401
May 20, 2025

					PALMETTO CORP. OF CONWAY CONWAY, SC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		
					LICENSE NUMBER: 14514				
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	BASE BID DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$450,075.00	\$450,075.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	
2	C-102	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK	400	LF	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	
3	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
4	C-102	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK INLET PROTECTION	18	EA	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	
5	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$372,964.00	\$372,964.00	
6	P-101	3" PAVEMENT MILLING	57,500	SY	\$4.70	\$270,250.00	\$6.00	\$345,000.00	
7	P-101	VARIABLE DEPTH PAVEMENT MILLING	3,650	SY	\$9.70	\$35,405.00	\$10.00	\$36,500.00	
8	P-101	CRACK REPAIR - WIDTH 1/4" TO 2"	7,200	LF	\$3.50	\$25,200.00	\$4.00	\$28,800.00	
9	P-101	CRACK REPAIR - WIDTH GREATER THAN 2"	400	LF	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	
10	P-101	REMOVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT	6,000	SY	\$41.35	\$248,100.00	\$35.00	\$210,000.00	
11	P-101	REMOVE AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING	2,160	SF	\$4.00	\$8,640.00	\$4.00	\$8,640.00	
12	PSP	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	57,500	SY	\$7.95	\$457,125.00	\$7.00	\$402,500.00	
13	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	200	CY	\$54.00	\$10,800.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	
14	P-152	SHOULDER BUILDUP	8,800	LF	\$6.00	\$52,800.00	\$11.00	\$96,800.00	
15	P-401	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE	11,300	TN	\$232.40	\$2,626,120.00	\$185.00	\$2,090,500.00	
16	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	5,800	GAL	\$4.75	\$27,550.00	\$5.00	\$29,000.00	
17	P-620	TEMPORARY AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING	12,400	SF	\$2.37	\$29,388.00	\$3.00	\$37,200.00	
18	P-620	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING (REFLECTORIZED)	12,400	SF	\$3.34	\$41,416.00	\$4.00	\$49,600.00	
19	P-620	AIRFIELD PAVEMENT MARKING (NON-REFLECTORIZED)	18,200	SF	\$0.65	\$11,830.00	\$3.00	\$54,600.00	
20	HA	HERBICIDE APPLICATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
21	T-901	TEMPORARY SEEDING (MULCHED)	3	AC	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	
22	T-901	PERMANENT SEEDING (MULCHED)	3	AC	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	
23	L-125	ADJUST TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT	81	EA	\$2,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$97,200.00	
		TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$5,018,099.00		\$4,134,604.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

TALBERT & BRIGHT, INC.

5/20/2025

DATE